GOLF EVENTS 2018-2019

9/15/18
9/29/18
10/10/18
10/13/18
10/27/18
11/07/18
11/10/18
11/24/18
12/06/18
12/08/18
12/12/18
01/01/19
2/6, 13, 20 &27
2/20/19
3/16/19
3/27 & 3/28
4/06/19
4/10/19
4/11/19
4/17/19
4/18/19
4/27/19
5/18/19
5/27/18

REPEATING GOLF SCRAMBLES
Weekly Saturday AM 18 Holes 8:15
Weekly Tuesday PM 9 Holes
Monthly Last Monday Wing Night 9 Holes

Activity and Golf Members may play unless otherwise noted

Match Play Scramble

Mystery Scramble

Ladies League Kick Off and Luncheon
BSGAC Member’s Welcome 100 Yard Scramble
Halloween Scramble

Men’s League Kick Off

Veterans Scramble

Leftover Turkey Scramble

PGA Rules Seminar

Holiday Backwards Scramble

Ladies League Holiday Luncheon

9 Hole Hangover Scramble

PRESIDENT’S CUP - Golf Members only
Ladies League Spring Luncheon

St. Patrick’s Day Scramble

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Golf Members only (Men & Women)
Masters Pick A Pro Tournament

Men’s League Last Day of Play

Champions Banquet Dinner & Awards
Ladies League Last Day of Play

Ladies League Banquet

Backwards Scramble

Cross Country Scramble

Memorial Day Scramble

GOLF LESSONS: Learn or improve you game with Golf Lessons from Bill Connelly. Watch for
information about our Golf School and Clinics. Sign up for lessons at the Golf Shop counter.

PLAY MORE GOLF - BECOME A GOLF MEMBER!



