GOLF EVENTS 2018-2019

REPEATING GOLF SCRAMBLES

Weekly Saturday AM 18 Holes 8:15
Weekly Tuesday PM 9 Holes
Monthly Last Monday Wing Night 9 Holes

Activity and Golf Members may play unless otherwise noted

9/15/18	Match Play Scramble
9/29/18	Mystery Scramble
10/10/18	Ladies League Kick Off and Luncheon
10/13/18	BSGAC Member's Welcome 100 Yard Scramble
10/27/18	Halloween Scramble
11/07/18	Men's League Kick Off
11/10/18	Veterans Scramble
11/24/18	Leftover Turkey Scramble
12/06/18	PGA Rules Seminar
12/08/18	Holiday Backwards Scramble
12/12/18	Ladies League Holiday Luncheon
01/01/19	9 Hole Hangover Scramble
2/6, 13, 20 & 27	PRESIDENT'S CUP - Golf Members only
2/20/19	Ladies League Spring Luncheon
3/16/19	St. Patrick's Day Scramble
3/27 & 3/28	CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Golf Members only (Men & Women)
4/06/19	Masters Pick A Pro Tournament
4/10/19	Men's League Last Day of Play
4/11/19	Champions Banquet Dinner & Awards
4/17/19	Ladies League Last Day of Play
4/18/19	Ladies League Banquet
4/27/19	Backwards Scramble
5/18/19	Cross Country Scramble
5/27/18	Memorial Day Scramble

GOLF LESSONS: Learn or improve you game with Golf Lessons from Bill Connelly. Watch for information about our Golf School and Clinics. Sign up for lessons at the Golf Shop counter.

PLAY MORE GOLF - BECOME A GOLF MEMBER!